

Founded 1923

Dear Northwest Scientific Association Member:

This notice is a reminder to renew your membership in the Northwest Scientific Association for 2024. If your institution utilizes the services of a subscription agency, please remind them to renew for 2024. Individual members may renew ONLINE at www.northwestscience.org, if desired. In addition to receiving and supporting the quarterly scientific periodical. Northwest Science. individual members are invited to access the journal online through BioOne site.

for no additional cost. More information about BioOne can be found at the Northwest Scientific Association we
Some individual members prefer to not receive the journal on paper, but will access it only in BioOne as needed is your preference, please indicate on the form below.
Thank you.
Robin Luke
Treasurer, NWSA Northwest Scientific Association PO Box 273 Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043
E-mail address: <u>rlesher@frontier.com</u>
Northwest Scientific Association PO Box 273 Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043
2024 Institutional Membership

<u>2024 Individual Membership</u>
Individual \square \$40.00 (Non-U.S. \square \$50.00) Sustaining \square \$60.00 Student Membership \square \$20.00
Name
Address
City State Postal Code Country
☐ Enclosed is a check or money order made payable to Northwest Scientific Association (in U.S. currency) ☐ Please send an invoice, citing Purchase Order No
Though payment by check is preferred, MasterCard or VISA orders are accepted; please call 206-419-7704 to place credit card order, or provide the information below (Please do not email credit card information):
Card Number Exp. Date Security code MasterCard VISA
Name on card Daytime Phone Number
Billing Address
[Individuals only: \Box Please do not send a copy of the paper journal. \Box Yes, please do send me the journal.]
Member's e-mail address: Northwest Scientific Ass